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ALL Outdoor Soccer Camps are free, weather dependent, and are held outdoors at the following location: Millhurst Community Hall by the skating rink, 5703-19A Ave

The camps are open to all boys and girls from U4-U12.  Please see schedule below.

Please make sure you wear a pair of running shoes or soccer shoes and shin pads.  (You will not be allowed on the field without shin pads). Please dress weather appropriate, bring water and have fun. 
Please arrive 15 minutes early to sign in.


Tuesday July 11	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst 

Tuesday July 11	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Wednesday July 12	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst
	
	Wednesday July 12	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls		Millhurst

Thursday July 13	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Thursday July 13	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls		Millhurst

Saturday July 15	10:00-11:15		U4-U6 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Tuesday July 25	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

	Tuesday July 25	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls		Millhurst

Wednesday July 26	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Wednesday July 26	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls			Millhurst
Thursday July 27	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst
Thursday July 27	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls			Millhurst
Saturday July 29	10:00-11:15		U4-U6 Boys & Girls			Millhurst
	



Any question please contact the Technical program at communitytechnical@gmail.com  

Jorge Rojas


2017 AUGUST OUTDOOR SOCCER CAMPS 

ALL Pre Season Players & Coaches Soccer camps are free, weather dependent, and are held outdoors at the following location: Millhurst Community Hall by the skating rink, 5703-19A Ave

The camps are open to all boys & Girls from U4-U12.  Please see schedule below

Please make sure you wear a pair of running shoes or soccer shoes and shin pads.  (You will not be allowed on the field without shin pads). Please dress weather appropriate, bring water and have fun. 
Please arrive 15 minutes early to sign in.


Tuesday Aug 15	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst 

Tuesday Aug 15	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Wednesday Aug 16	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls 			Millhurst
	
Wednesday Aug 16	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls		Millhurst

Thursday Aug 17	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Thursday Aug 17	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls		Millhurst

Saturday Aug 19	10:00-11:15		U4-U6 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Tuesday Aug 22	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Tuesday Aug 22	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls		Millhurst

Wednesday Aug 23	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Wednesday Aug 23	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Thursday Aug 24	10:00-12:00		U8 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Thursday Aug 24	12:30-2:30		U10-U12 Boys & Girls			Millhurst

Saturday Aug 26	10:00-11:15		U4-U6 Boys & Girls			Millhurst





Any question please contact the Technical program at communitytechnical@gmail.com  

Jorge Rojas
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